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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI 393002A000
KIA 393002A000

www.de.stark-automotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

MAGNETI MARELLI
METZGER

EPS

ABAKUS

ABAKUS

ASHIKA

JAPKO

ANGLI

PEMEBLA

OSSCA

OSSCA

WE PARTS

KW

ERA

HELLA

HELLA

HOFFER

FAE

SIDAT

FISPA
MEAT & DORIA
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
TRISCAN

FACET

AUTLOG

SEIM

MOBILETRON
CALORSTAT by Vernet
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR

CSV electronic parts
VAN HECK

KAVO PARTS

ELTA AUTOMOTIVE
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

PEMEBLA
MOTAQUIP

064847158010
0903084
1953556
12005050
12005050
1520HHO1
152H01
17221
254914
26048
26048
410570416
453556
550573
6PU009168061
6PU009168061
7517464
79348
83395
83395
87464
8804611
885543118
90556
AS4678
CP313
CSKO009
CS0151
CS1685
CS1685
CSR9395
D3886
ECA3003
EE0190
EPS325
EPS325
J5630307
JAPSACHO1
LVCP328
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